
2018-2019 HOUSE HIGHER EDUCATION APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Randy Fine, Chair R 53 Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5053

James Grant, Vice Chair R 64 James.Grant@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5064

Ramon Alexander D 8 Ramon.Alexander@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5008

Colleen Burton R 40 Colleen.Burton@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5040

Tommy Gregory R 73 Tommy.Gregory@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5073

Dotie Joseph D 108 Dotie.Joseph@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5108

Wengay Newton D 70 Wengay.Newton@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5070

Toby Overdorf R 83 Toby.Overdorf@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5083

Mel Ponder R 4 Mel.Ponder@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5004

Will Robinson R 71 Will.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5071

Ana Maria Rodriguez R 105 AnaMaria.Rodriguez@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5105

Carlos Guillermo Smith D 49 Carlos.Smith@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5049
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